
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

17 

26 

221 

46 

6 

58 

88 

21 

79 

84 

149 

45 

03 

55 

14 

0 

117 

03A 

6A 

171 

19 

00 

11 

48A 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

1 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Name 

Jose Chocron 

Charles Wicht 

Patrick Womack 

Mark Boden 

Frank Cioppettini 

Mark Sandridge 

Nathan Byrd 

Marc Sharinn 

AJ Henriksen 

Paul Mortimer 

Greg Schermer 

Alan Cohen 

Randy Walker 

Kaylee Bryson 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Alan Davison 

John Snyder 

Marcel Fayen 

Nathan Martin 

Ariel Aufgang 

Ken Gold 

Chris Brown 

Bobby Kennedy 

Dillon Machavern 

Jeronimo Guzman 

Juan Lopez-Santini 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10NC 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

2:08.657 

2:08.645 

2:08.925 

2:10.710 

2:12.646 

2:12.385 

2:09.315 

2:13.224 

2:14.954 

2:15.524 

2:15.370 

2:15.388 

2:15.506 

2:19.119 

2:17.918 

2:18.786 

2:18.954 

2:12.911 

2:20.618 

2:17.355 

2:23.995 

2:49.169 

2:15.656 

2:05.397 

2:05.092 

2:05.219 

Year 

2005 

2016 

2021 

2023 

1998 

2018 

2015 

2015 

2018 

2021 

2017 

2006 

2014 

2019 

2016 

2022 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2007 

1973 

1968 

1994 

2015 

2016 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Corvette Callaway 

Porsche 992 Cup 

Porsche 992 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche GT3R 

Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup 3.8L 

Weaver Racing Concepts Dodge Challenger 

Ford Mustang TA 

Porsche GT3 

Porsche 991.2 

Mustang Port City Tube 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 MR 

Porsche Cayman GT4 

Chevrolet Corvette GT3 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 

Audi R8 LMS GT3 

Color 

Orange 

Gray/Blue/Red 

White 

Blue/Black/White 

Yellow/Black 

White 

Black/Red 

Black/Green 

White 

Blue/Yellow 

White/Blue/Black 

Black/Green 

Red 

Blue/White/Black 

Black 

Silver/Blue/Orange 

Blue/White 

Black 

White/Yellow/Silver 

Red 

Blue 

Green 

White/Orange 

Blue 

Orange/Green/Gray 

Green/Orange/Gray 

Hometown 

PANAMA 

Sebring FL 

Burr Ridge IL 

Winnetka IL 

North Palm Beach FL 

Westfield Center OH 

Greenwood IN 

Cold Spring Harbor NY 

Elgin IL 

Germantown TN 

Davenport IA 

Merrich NY 

Lexington KY 

Broken Arrow OK 

Lake Worth FL 

Springdale AR 

Wilmette IL 

Coconut Grove FL 

Mooresville NC 

Suffern NY 

Riviera Beach FL 

Largo FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Charlotte VT 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Weston FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

Session ended early due to incident on track.  Results are reverted to the prior fully completed lap 

DQ: Ignoring the Red Flag : #48A, #7, #8  

Printed: 2/25/2023 5:14:54 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1.961 

Avg. Speed 

103.417 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.645 

Best Speed 

104.660 

Best Lap by 

26 - Charles Wicht 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group 10  - GT 

Group 10 NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:38:57 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/25/2023 16:00 


